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UKAFWSA Championships Skeleton Women 2024

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 22.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 White Rachel 5.69 (1) 19.32 (1) 30.79 (2) 45.46 (1) 56.84 (1) 1:08.17 (1) 44.924 (2) 88.402 (1) 121.561 (2) 1:17.27 (1) 1:17.27

2 Elcock Chloe 5.79 (2) 19.32 (1) 30.75 (1) 45.52 (2) 57.00 (2) 1:08.43 (2) 44.960 (1) 87.845 (2) 120.634 (3) 1:17.63 (2) 1:17.63 0.36 0.36

3 Burger Nicole 5.80 (3) 19.51 (3) 31.05 (3) 45.85 (3) 57.39 (3) 1:08.83 (3) 44.420 (3) 87.201 (4) 120.066 (4) 1:18.10 (3) 1:18.10 0.47 0.83

4 Lewis Sian 6.06 (7) 20.28 (6) 32.09 (6) 46.98 (6) 58.45 (4) 1:09.77 (4) 42.774 (6) 87.270 (3) 121.818 (1) 1:18.85 (4) 1:18.85 0.75 1.58

5 Etchells Shawnie 6.29 (8) 20.68 (8) 32.58 (8) 47.63 (8) 59.35 (6) 1:10.88 (5) 42.438 (7) 85.193 (5) 119.643 (5) 1:20.17 (5) 1:20.17 1.32 2.90

6 Baker Mollie 5.90 (4) 19.77 (4) 31.51 (4) 46.85 (5) 58.94 (5) 1:10.92 (6) 44.238 (4) 82.597 (7) 116.315 (7) 1:20.56 (6) 1:20.56 0.39 3.29

7 Clegg Jessica 6.00 (6) 20.43 (7) 32.29 (7) 47.41 (7) 59.38 (7) 1:11.22 (7) 41.386 (12) 85.128 (6) 117.557 (6) 1:20.72 (7) 1:20.72 0.16 3.45

8 Willis Lizzy 6.66 (12) 21.02 (10) 32.86 (10) 48.15 (9) 1:00.65 (9) 1:12.75 (8) 41.613 (11) 79.875 (8) 115.727 (8) 1:22.48 (8) 1:22.48 1.76 5.21

9 Johnston Abbey 5.99 (5) 19.82 (5) 31.52 (5) 46.81 (4) 1:00.24 (8) 1:12.79 (9) 44.039 (5) 72.653 (12) 112.673 (10) 1:22.87 (9) 1:22.87 0.39 5.60

10 Kirwin Amie 6.31 (9) 20.81 (9) 32.85 (9) 48.29 (10) 1:00.91 (10) 1:13.05 (10) 42.136 (8) 78.672 (9) 114.725 (9) 1:22.89 (10) 1:22.89 0.02 5.62

11 Grossi Georgia 6.55 (10) 21.09 (11) 33.42 (11) 49.27 (11) 1:02.09 (11) 1:14.55 (11) 41.644 (10) 78.022 (10) 107.450 (12) 1:25.49 (11) 1:25.49 2.60 8.22

12 Prior Eleanor 6.63 (11) 21.83 (12) 35.53 (12) 51.99 (12) 1:05.21 (12) 1:17.89 (12) 41.712 (9) 74.935 (11) 111.423 (11) 1:28.25 (12) 1:28.25 2.76 10.98




